
THE MINISTER OF INI)U$TRIAl.
DEVELOPMENT AND CQNPANY
AFFAIRS (SHRI F. A. AHMED): (a)
:t'JIcre is no SIJUI,U IlIdllll1ies Suvice Iq&tilIj1C lj,t Mora.dabad,

(b) to (d). Do not arise.

S-IJ Seale ItIdustriei C .............. V.P.

8224. SHill CHANDIUlU\ PR.AaAD:
Will the MinistllT of INDUSTlUA(.,
DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) tbe value and quantity of stocks of
~ch metal lying at present with the SQI.JlI
~e IndulOtries Corporation. U.P, ;

(bl tho poriol! lin~ whi~lt Ole ~I
~.,". ar. lying ;

(e) the value of each "lIiotal of ~II'
_tal ill the stock; aad

(dl the method of distribution by ·tlle Cprporatipn to the manufacturers ?

1l{E MINISTER 01' INDUS'l1UAL Of!VELOPMENT AND COMPANY
APFMRS (SHRI F. A. AHMED): (111
to (d). The information is beinl collected
,nd it will be laid on the Tabled' tile
HOUSe·

Loans g1~ to Industries In U.P.

822S. SHRI CHANDRIKA PRASAD:
Will the Minister of INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
AFFAIRS be pleased to state t

(a) to how many industries in U.P. the Plnaqceial Corpo@tion of' U.P. Ilas lIIivell lpans 111111 how IDanyof them are at 1'resent working: anel

(bl the action which is bei", ta!>!ln 9f has been taken against the defaulters?

THE MINiSTER 011 INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
AFFAIRS (SHRI F. A. AHMEDI: Cal and Cb). The information is being collected and it will be laid on the Table of the House.

a\loltcc;\ to Uttar Prodesh froll! the 1st
January. 1957 to 28th FebrUary, '1968 pvina
its break-up year-wise ;

(b) the br •. t-"lIp of tbe qllJUltity 0' stainless steel. year-wise. given by tho
Director of Industries, Uttar Pra .... out
of th. QUOW a!lotted by the Govel'lllDCDt to tlie diderent manufaetUl'tlrs of lItaiaIess steel !!oods in Uttar Pradeab ; aali

(e) tbe Vaille of iml'ort Iiccn= issued I p every QU\III/C"cturer oC st~ess ,teel goods in Uttar I'r~d .. h witb tbeir addl'CSS4!l during the above period? . . . .

THE MINISTER OF sreEL, MINES
AND META~ (SHR,I qJANHA RWPY):
la) AU"oalip,o of jtaialoss 511'1:1 sheots for manuf;u;tl1TC or 111~1l$i1, W\lfC: Plade to Ihe Dir~tC)rJ 01 JDduJtrics in various States only from Ihe April-September, 1961 licensing period. Sillce April-SeptOBlber·
1961 so far the following allocaliOBs ha ..
been made to tbe Di_tor of Ja6l1atries,
Utta, pradeail :

Period Quaptitl iii lonna

Aprj)-~p.t~!D\)er 1961 IS
Oet9bFr"1961-Mar~h 1962 17
April-September ·1964 IQ7

l~) T\le al,,)ealions are made to State
~i~p($ of Industries for further distribution to Ihe Industrial Unils under IlIdr jurisdicalion. Thereafter it is Ihe responsibility of the Slate Authorities,

(cj It is considered that tile labour and time involved in eollectiRg this dotailed informalion for a period over eleven ,ears, will not be .commensurate witb the result.

"j~ Wr IlPgor, CIf Prabi"ited De!Ps

~7. IIHRI SATYA NARAIN SINGH
:;I:JIU K. ~. AQR,AHAM
SHRs A. K. GOPALAN
SURI P. GOPALAN :

Will the Minister of COMM£Il~be pleased til refer to the reply .iv_ 10 Unstarred Questions )/ps. 2666 and.ltll 011 the lst Decombor. 11167 "ad 21t11 Mnwy.
1968 respeclively Dod sta'- :

82Z6. liRRI CHANDa Ii::,.. PRASAD: {a) wbelher tho Special Polle Eatablisb-Will tile Mioister of STEEL. MINaI AND ment has since cmnpteted the in_iIat1oo METALS be· plQl8ed to atate : regarding the issue of lieenees forilllport fill la) tbe quantity of staiJilm steel·' probibitod MIDI ;

